BO GIAO DUC VA PAO TAO
TRUONG PAI HOC BA RIA - VONG TAU

DANH SACH CAU LAC BO/ POI/ NHOM

TRUONG DAl HQC BA RIA-VUNG TAU NAM 2022

TEN CLB/D/N

CHU NHIEM

SPT CHU

PHO CHU NHIEM

%5’ BARIA VUNGTAU
N2 UNIVERSITY

CAPSMINT Jactu

STARS’

=== RATING SYSTEM

1 Truyén Thong - Tuyén Sinh
(B-Soar)
CLB Am Nhac BVU

< Doi Tinh Nguyén BVU

CLB Logistics BVU

CLB Chitng Khoén Tré BVU

" CLBVovinam BVU

CLB Bong Chuyén BVU

il | CLB Tiéng Anh BVU

n CLB Game & Ky Nang Tu
Duy

CLB K& Toan - Thué

CLB Tiéng Han BVU
Sinh Vién 5 Tét BVU

Tran Vin Thitc

Lé Pham Minh Tam
Nguyén Ngoc Tai

D6 Thi Thu Hoai
Nguyén Thi Thu Trang
Nguyén Ly Xuan Minh
Tran Ba Thuan

Ho Vian Han

Nguyén Trung Hiéu

Lé Thu Hing
Nguyén Thi Trang
Nguyén Thi Ngoc Mai

NHIEM
0937733278
0784710754

0366456793

0901264226
0362762358
0903966443
0362217335
0798775133

0375939791

0909419524
0976560350
0963810264

L& Thi Kim Ngoc
L& Vo6 Thi Kim Ly
1. Ngoc Mai

2. Luu Hoang Long
3. Ngo Duy Dat
Nguyén Thi Nga
Thu Hang

Lé Ngoc Thuy Tién
Nguyén Anh Tuyét
Thu Nguyét

Vi Thuy Nga
H6 My Kim Chi
Nguyén Thi Ngoc Tho

SPT PHO SO
CHU NHIEM LUQNG
0707350076 57
0356726705 37
1. 0963810264
2. 0797722690 870
3. 0393911715
085 7245120 87
0888708982 55
0941699173 18
0928370722 30
0798775133 15

- 40
0985198033 58
0905288819 38
0834827768 25



II!HII CLB Mc BVU

CLB Tiéng Nhat BVU
CLB Tiéng Trung BVU

II!HII CLB MC BVU

CLB Béng P4

CLB Béng Pa BVU

Huit Thai Phuong
Thao

Tran Tuéan Kiét
Mai T6 Lam
Huit Thai Phuong
Thao

Tran B4 Thuan
Tran B4 Thuan

0585707172

0975577847
0368349885

0585707172

0362217333
0362217333

Tran B4 Thuan

Nguyén Ngoc Diéu Y
Nguyén Thi Anh Thu

Tran Ba Thuan

Nguyén Huy Hoang
Lé Nguyén Gia Bao

0362217333

0931415218
0353170767

0362217333

0337866960
0962273446

22
50

10

40
40



